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APPROX

TIME
8.30AM

8.45AM

9.30AM

9.45AM

10.30AM

10.45AM

11.00AM

T.15AM

1.45AM

12.00PM

12.45PM

Broken Bay Combined Swimming Championships

Tuesday 11th March 2025
Sydney Olympic Park Aquatic Centre

SUPERVISED WARM-UP 8.00-8.15AM IN COMPETITION POOL

Convener reserves the right to change order of events if required. Times are a guide only.

IC SCHOOLS
Broken Bay
EVENT
# EVENT NAME
1 Girls 200m 8-10yrs Individual Medley — INR
2 Boys 200m 8-10yrs Individual Medley - INR
3 Girls 200m 11-13yrs Individual Medley - SNR
4 Boys 200m 11-13yrs Individual Medley - SNR
5 Girls 200m 12-14yrs Individual Medley
6 Boys 200m 12-14yrs Individual Medley
7 Girls 200m 15-16yrs Individual Medley
8 Boys 200m 15-16yrs Individual Medley
9 Girls 200m 17+yrs Individual Medley
10 Boys 200m 17+yrs Individual Medley
n Girls 50m 8yrs Freestyle
12 Boys 50m 8yrs Freestyle
13 Girls 50m 9yrs Freestyle
14 Boys 50m 9yrs Freestyle
15 Girls 50m 10yrs Freestyle
16 Boys 50m 10yrs Freestyle
17 Girls 50m 11yrs Freestyle
18 Boys 50m Tlyrs Freestyle
19 Girls 50m 12yrs Freestyle
20 Boys 50m 12yrs Freestyle
21 Girls 50m 13yrs Freestyle
22 Boys 50m 13yrs Freestyle
23 Girls 50m 8-10yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
24 Boys 50m 8-10yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
25 Girls 50m 11-13yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
26 Boys 50m 11-13yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
27 Girls 50m 12yrs Freestyle
28 Boys 50m 12yrs Freestyle
29 Girls 50m 13yrs Freestyle
30 Boys 50m 13yrs Freestyle
31 Girls 50m 14yrs Freestyle
32 Boys 50m 14yrs Freestyle
33 Girls 50m 15yrs Freestyle
34 Boys 50m 15yrs Freestyle
35 Girls 50m 16yrs Freestyle
36 Boys 50m 16yrs Freestyle
37 Girls 50m 17+yrs Freestyle
38 Boys 50m 17+yrs Freestyle
39 Girls 50m 12-15yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
40 Boys 50m 12-15yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
41 Girls 50m 16+yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
42 Boys 50m 16+yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
43 Girls 50m 8-10yrs Butterfly
44 Boys 50m 8-10yrs Butterfly
45 Girls 50m 11yrs Butterfly
46 Boys 50m Tlyrs Butterfly
47 Girls 50m 12-13yrs Butterfly
48 Boys 50m 12-13yrs Butterfly
49  Girls 50m 8-10yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
50 Boys 50m 8-10yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
51 Girls 50m 11-13yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
52 Boys 50m 11-13yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
53 Girls 50m 12yrs Butterfly
54 Boys 50m 12yrs Butterfly
55 Girls 50m 13yrs Butterfly
56 Boys 50m 13yrs Butterfly
57 Girls 50m 14yrs Butterfly
58 Boys 50m 14yrs Butterfly
59 Girls 50m 15yrs Butterfly
60 Boys 50m 15yrs Butterfly
61 Girls 50m 16yrs Butterfly
62 Boys 50m 16yrs Butterfly
63 Girls 50m 17+yrs Butterfly
64 Boys 50m 17+yrs Butterfly
65 Girls 50m 12-15yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
66 Boys 50m 12-15yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
67 Girls 50m 16+yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
68 Boys 50m 16+yrs Butterfly - Multi Class
69  Girls 4x50m 8-10yrs Freestyle Relay - INR
70 Boys 4x50m 8-10yrs Freestyle Relay - INR
71 Girls 4x50m 11-13yrs Freestyle Relay - SNR
72 Boys 4x50m 11-13yrs Freestyle Relay - SNR
73 Girls 4x50m 12-14yrs Freestyle Relay - INR
74 Boys 4x50m 12-14yrs Freestyle Relay - INR
75 Girls 4x50m 15-16yrs Freestyle Relay - INT
76 Bovys 4x50m 15-16vrs Freestyle Relay - INT
77  Girls 4x50m Open Freestyle Relay - Open
78  Bovs 4x50m Open Freestyle Relay - Open
79  Girls All Age 100m Freestyle
80  Boys All Age 100m Freestyle
81  Girls All Age 100m Freestyle - Multi Class
82  Boys All Age 100m Freestyle - Multi Class
83  Girls100m 12yrs Freestyle
84  Boys100m 12yrs Freestyle
85  Girls100m 13yrs Freestyle
86  Boys100m 13yrs Freestyle
87  Girls100m 14yrs Freestyle
88 Boys 100m 14yrs Freestyle
89 Girls 100m 15yrs Freestyle
90 Boys 100m 15yrs Freestyle
91 Girls100m 16yrs Freestyle
92 Boys 100m 16yrs Freestyle
93 Girls 100m 17+yrs Freestyle
94 Boys 100m 17+yrs Freestyle
95 Girls 100m 12-15yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
26 Boys 100m 12-15yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
97 Girls 100m 16+yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
98 Boys 100m 16+yrs Freestyle - Multi Class
99 Girls 50m 8-10yrs Breaststroke
100  Boys 50m 8-10yrs Breaststroke
101 Girls 50m 11yrs Breaststroke
102  Boys 50m 1lyrs Breaststroke
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RECORD HOLDER

Jazmyn Rodwell
Tobias Woolnough
Georgia Platts

Ben Casey

B Connolly

M Lewandowski
Olivia Wunsch
Kieran Casey
Anneke Van Zoggel
Kieran Casey

Kate Richards
Connor Kondrat
Kate Richards
Chris Dwyer

Kate Richards
Tobias Woolnough
Kiesha Bovill
Tobias Woolnough
Makenzi Gartner
Mitchel Trim

Ellen Teyes
Callum Peers

Si-Yeon Chung
Tim Schofield
Olivia Wunsch
Blake Eagle
Chloe Taylor
Tim Schofield
Olivia Wunsch
Jarrod Haines
Jodie Mead
Jarrod Haines
Dominika Kralka
Nathan Ward
Elodie Sebire S14

Isaac Jackson
Katie Booth
Ben Paterson

Mackenzie Harris
Charlie O'Halloran
Kiesha Bovill
Tobias Woolnough
Zoe Scholtens

Ben Casev

Allisa Ho

Tim Schofield
Olivia Wunsch
Brady Casey
Dominika Kralka
Tim Schofield
Dominika Kralka
Daniel McLoughlin
Dominika Kralka
Jarrod Haines
Dominika Kralka
Daniel McLoughlin

Benjamin Paterson

Zara Kasprowicz
Brendan Holden

Lachlan Reid

E Tonnet

Adam Kalms
Olivia Wunsch
Edward Gourlay
Charli Barbour
Jarrod Haines
Olivia Wunsch
Jacob Barrett
Indie Smith
Jarrod Haines
Anneke Van Zoggel
Kieran Casey

Ben Paterson S14

Macy Callaghan
Joshua Kerr
Melva Yiu
Joshua Kerr

SCHOOL

Our Lady Star of the Sea, Terrigal

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
St Gerard's, Carlingford

Our Lady Star of the Sea, Terrigal

St Joseph's Catholic College, East Gosford
St Edward's College, Gosford

Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood
St Edward's College, Gosford
Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

Holy Cross, Kincumber

Holy Cross, Kincumber

Holy Cross, Kincumber

Holy Family, Lindfield

Holy Cross, Kincumber

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
MacKillop College, Warnervale

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
Our Lady of the Rosary, Waitara

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
Holy Family, Lindfield

Our Lady Star of the Sea, Terrigal

St Leo's Catholic College, Wahroonga

St Edward's College, Gosford

Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood

St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah
Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood

St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah

St Joseph's Catholic College, East Gosford
St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah
Mater Maria, Warriewood

MacKillop College, Warnervale

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga
Brigidine College, St Ives
St Edmund's College, Wahroonga

St John Fisher, Tumbi Umbi
Corpus Christi, St Ives

MacKillop Colleae, Warnervale

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
St Keiran's, Manly Vale

Our Lady Star of the Sea, Terrigal

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood

St Edward's College, Gosford

St Joseph's Catholic College, East Gosford
St Edward's College, Gosford

Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood

St Edward's College, Gosford

Mater Maria Catholic College, Warriewood
St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah
Mater Maria Catholic College, Warriewood
St Edward's College, Gosford

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga
Holy Cross, Kincumber

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
St John the Baptist, Freshwater

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Augustine's College, Brookvale*
Brigidine College, St Ives

St Edward's College, Gosford
Stella Maris College, Manly

St Edward's College, Gosford

St John the Baptist, Freshwater

St Gerard's, Carlingford

Our Lady of The Rosary, Waitara

St Joseph's Catholic College, East Gosford
St Augustine's College, Brookvale*

Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood

St Edward's College, Gosford

Mater Maria Catholic College, Warriewood
St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah
Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood

St Edward's College, Gosford

Brigidine College, St Ives

St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah
Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga

Our Lady Star of the Sea, Terrigal
Maria Regina, Avalon

Maria Regina, Avalon

TIME

3.05.01
2:56.62
2:50.53
2:42.30
2:30.58
2:26.43
2:24.68
217.02
2:25.89
21414
37.30
36.70
34.70
33.90
3250
51575
31.20
30.75
30.93
30.30
44.60
36.29

29.24
28.65
27.72
27.07
2764
2574
26.89
2550
26.76
2520
2719
24.89
51.59
128pts
45.02
135pts
44.37
235pts
29.75
468pts
37.70
36.72
34.70
35.07
34.00
31.70

32.08
3226
29.61

30.77
29.65
28.44
2859
27.03
28.42
2733

2795
26.02

34.73
22810
21710
2:08.58
2:09.80
1.58.50
1.54.23
1.53.77
1:.47.50
1.54.97
1:42.48
1.06.86
1:.04.47

2:08.74
1:04.81
1:.05.42
1:00.87
1:00.99
1:00.20
581
58.09
56.10
59.66
55.28
59.22
55.08

112.47
308pts
43.80
44.05
40.20
257
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215PM
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IC SCHOOLS

Broken Bay
103  Girls 50m 12-13yrs Breaststroke
104  Boys 50m 12-13yrs Breaststroke
105  Girls 50m 8-10yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
106  Boys 50m 8-10yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
107  Girls 50m 11-13yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
108 Boys 50m 11-13yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
109  Girls 50m 12yrs Breaststroke
no Boys 50m 12yrs Breaststroke
m Girls 50m 13yrs Breaststroke
n2 Boys 50m 13yrs Breaststroke
n3 Girls 50m 14yrs Breaststroke
N4 Boys 50m 14yrs Breaststroke
ns Girls 50m 15yrs Breaststroke
ne Boys 50m 15yrs Breaststroke
n7 Girls 50m 16yrs Breaststroke
na Boys 50m 16yrs Breaststroke
19 Girls 50m 17+yrs Breaststroke
120  Boys 50m 17+yrs Breaststroke
121 Girls 50m 12-15yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
122  Boys 50m 12-15yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
123 Girls 50m 16+yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
124 Boys 50m 16+yrs Breaststroke - Multi Class
125  Girls 4x50m 12-14yrs Medley Relay - INR
126 Boys 4x50m 12-14yrs Medley Relay - INR
127  Girls 4x50m 15-16yrs Medley Relay - INT
128 Boys 4x50m 15-16yrs Medley Relay - INT
129  Girls 4x50m Open Medley Relay - Open
130  Boys 4x50m Open Medley Relay - Open
131 Girls 50m 8-10yrs Backstroke
132 Boys 50m 8-10yrs Backstroke
133 Girls 50m Tlyrs Backstroke
134  Boys 50m 1lyrs Backstroke
135  Girls 50m 12-13yrs Backstroke
136 Boys 50m 12-13yrs Backstroke
137  Girls 50m 8-10yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
138 Boys 50m 8-10yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
139  Girls 50m 11-13yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
140 Boys 50m 11-13yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
141 Girls 50m 12yrs Backstroke
142 Boys 50m 12yrs Backstroke
143 Girls 50m 13yrs Backstroke
144 Boys 50m 13yrs Backstroke
145  Girls 50m 14yrs Backstroke
146 Boys 50m 14yrs Backstroke
147  Girls 50m 15yrs Backstroke
148  Boys 50m 15yrs Backstroke
149  Girls 50m 16yrs Backstroke
150  Boys 50m 16yrs Backstroke
151 Girls 50m 17+yrs Backstroke
152 Boys 50m 17+yrs Backstroke
153  Girls 50m 12-15yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
154  Boys 50m 12-15yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
155  Girls 50m 16+yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
156  Boys 50m 16+yrs Backstroke - Multi Class
157  Girls 6x50m 12-19yrs Freestyle Relay
158 Boys 6x50m 12-19yrs Freestyle Relay

Broken Bay Combined Swimming Championships

Tuesday 11th March 2025
Sydney Olympic Park Aquatic Centre
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Shannon Ashton
Joshua Kerr

B Martin

N Duncan
Caitlin Walsh
Nathan Ward
Caitlin Walsh
Nathan Ward

B Martin

Nathan Ward
Isabella Johnson
Nathan Ward

B Martin

Nathan Ward
Elodie Sebire S14

Cameron Davidson S14

Katie Booth S14

Ben Paterson S14

Alicia Caldwell
Tobias Woolnough
Amelia Marinovic
Tobias Woolnough
Taylah Markulin
Noah Sanchez

Lachlan Reid

Juliana Simone
Tim Schofield

Mia Rolfe

Noah Sanchez
Brooke Miller
Michael Young

Mia Rolfe

Daniel McLoughlin
Mia Rolfe

Ethan Dodds
Anneke Van Zoggel
Ethan Dodds
Elodie Sebire S14

Isaac Jackson S14

Niki Dujic S14

Matthew Swinbourne S14

Prouille, Wahroonga
Maria Regina, Avalon

St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
MacKillop College, Warnervale

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
MacKillop College, Warnervale

St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah
MacKillop College, Warnervale

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
MacKillop College, Warnervale

St Peter's Catholic College, Tuggerah
MacKillop College, Warnervale

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga
Brigidine College, St Ives
St Edmund's College, Wahroonga

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

St Cecilia's, Balgowlah

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*

St Keiran's, Manly Vale

St Augustine's College, Brookvale*

Our Lady Star of the Sea, Terrigal

St Mary's, Toukley

Our Lady of the Rosary, Waitara

Mercy Catholic College, Chatswood

St Edward's College, Gosford

Brigidine College, St Ives

MacKillop College, Warnervale

Stella Maris College, Manly

Mater Maria Catholic College, Warriewood
Brigidine College, St Ives

St Edward's College, Gosford

Brigidine College, St Ives

St Edward's College, Gosford

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Edward's College, Gosford

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga

St Edmund's College, Wahroonga
St Edmund's College, Wahroonga
St Edmund's College, Wahroonga

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills
St Augustine's College, Brookvale*

39.70
38.06

34.84
3829
35.47
34.79
3516
3286
3416
3190
3291
31.02
3375
29.67
1:01.46
99pts
1:05.40
85pts
5359
201pts
4173
328pts
272.61
2:07.03
2:0817
2:02.00
2:04.81
1:56.51
40.20
3753
36.80
36.29
34.82
34.60

1.02.39

33.99

34.07

32.35

31.53

32.42

29.68

31.54

29.63

3115

2824

30.55

2792
0.000717014
100pts

57.56

105pts

53.95

152pts

39.65

319pts
0.002056597
0.001970949
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